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Ittner Norbert
Huttel Alexander
Schweiger Dieter
Pittroff Klaus
Schirmer Walter
Lack Gisela

Lack Josef

Ittner Carmen
Kapp Ulrich

Braun Gerhard
Buth Siegfried
Heinold Florian
Kie3ling Thomas Il
Kichler Bettina
Kichler Ralf

Knorr Daniel
Deuerlein Oliver
Hornfischer Vincent
Braun Michael
Alex Manfred
Hornfischer Matthias
Kichler Lucas
Kahl Saskia
Kuhnert Jenni

2,8
21,9
25,9
34,5
36,1
43,9
50,2
53,1
53,8
62,0
62,6
73,6

105,7
118,4
128,1
129,4
1442
146,8
148,6
202,5
226,2
241,2
322,2
627,6




